
#1 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WILLIAMS, Shermaine Unattached 13.89

2 ERICKSON, Deya SR TruFit 14.04

3 BOYD, Terica JR Unattached 14.88

4 JOHNSON, Kouraje SR Unattached 15.25

Prelims Wind:  (+0.3)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 ERICKSON, Deya SR TruFit 13.67q

2 WILLIAMS, Shermaine Unattached 14.08q

3 BOYD, Terica JR Unattached 15.06q

4 JOHNSON, Kouraje SR Unattached 15.70q

#2 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+1.6)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 ZAZA, Wellington Tru-Fit Athletics 13.63

2 ANDERSON, Nicholas Unattached 13.73

3 SANTIAGO PAGAN, Johnathan Daniel Unattached 14.10

4 JULMIS, Jeff Haiti 14.49

Prelims Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 ZAZA, Wellington Tru-Fit Athletics 13.68q

2 ANDERSON, Nicholas Unattached 13.73q

3 SANTIAGO PAGAN, Johnathan Daniel Unattached 14.11q

4 JULMIS, Jeff Haiti 14.17q

#3 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 TENORIO, Angela adidas 11.43

2 STIVERNE, Aiyanna SR Unattached 11.88

3 OSHER, Mackenzie Unattached 12.09

4 WASHINGTON, Lamaria SR Unattached 12.33

5 MAYCOCK, Maya FR Unattached 12.47

6 MITCHELL, Monica Unattached 12.97

Prelims Wind:  (+2.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 TENORIO, Angela adidas 11.41q

2 STIVERNE, Aiyanna SR Unattached 11.73q

3 OSHER, Mackenzie Unattached 12.08q

4 WASHINGTON, Lamaria SR Unattached 12.22q

5 MAYCOCK, Maya FR Unattached 12.26q

6 MITCHELL, Monica Unattached 12.90q
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#4 Men's 100 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GREEN, cejhae PUMA MVP Internati 10.01  (+1.2) 1(1)

2 KERLEY, Fred Nike 10.11  (+1.2) 1(2)

3 BASCOM, Jeremy SR CPTC Tracksmith 10.51  (+1.2) 1(3)

4 MARCANO, Andre SR CPTC-Tracksmith 10.53  (+1.2) 1(4)

5 PLEBAN, Kyle Unattached 10.69 10.686  (+1.2) 1(5)

6 MOISE, Rob Haiti 10.69 10.690  (+0.4) 2(1)

7 OLIVIER, MCDANIEL Tru Fit  Athletics 10.70  (+1.2) 1(6)

8 HOPE, Jayden SR Unattached 10.79  (+1.2) 1(7)

9 COLEMAN, Curtis FR Unattached 10.91  (+1.2) 1(8)

10 CRAIG, Terrell Unattached 11.11  (+0.4) 2(2)

11 LENO, Keylon SR Unattached 11.18  (+0.4) 2(3)

12 LOPEZ, Sebastian SR Miami Elite 11.53  (+0.4) 2(4)

13 SIMILIEN, Ronald Unattached 11.61  (+0.4) 2(5)

14 LORANCE, Zach Unattached 11.69  (+0.4) 2(6)

15 MCKENZIE, Orville Unattached 11.82  (+0.4) 2(7)

16 THOMPSON-REID , Ifeanychukwu Unattached 12.14  (+0.4) 2(8)

HARGRETT, Chrisdon Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 GREEN, cejhae PUMA MVP Internati 10.01

2 KERLEY, Fred Nike 10.11

3 BASCOM, Jeremy SR CPTC Tracksmith 10.51

4 MARCANO, Andre SR CPTC-Tracksmith 10.53

5 PLEBAN, Kyle Unattached 10.69 10.686

6 OLIVIER, MCDANIEL Tru Fit  Athletics 10.70

7 HOPE, Jayden SR Unattached 10.79

8 COLEMAN, Curtis FR Unattached 10.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 MOISE, Rob Haiti 10.69 10.690

2 CRAIG, Terrell Unattached 11.11

3 LENO, Keylon SR Unattached 11.18

4 LOPEZ, Sebastian SR Miami Elite 11.53

5 SIMILIEN, Ronald Unattached 11.61

6 LORANCE, Zach Unattached 11.69

7 MCKENZIE, Orville Unattached 11.82

8 THOMPSON-REID , Ifeanychukwu Unattached 12.14

HARGRETT, Chrisdon Unattached DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KERLEY, Fred Nike 10.15q  (+1.2) 2(1)

2 GREEN, cejhae PUMA MVP Internati 10.27q  (+1.2) 2(2)

3 BASCOM, Jeremy SR CPTC Tracksmith 10.51q  (+3.6) 3(1)
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 MOISE, Rob Haiti 10.52q  (+3.6) 3(2)

5 PLEBAN, Kyle Unattached 10.59q  (+3.6) 1(1)

6 MARCANO, Andre SR CPTC-Tracksmith 10.68q  (+0.8) 4(1)

7 OLIVIER, MCDANIEL Tru Fit  Athletics 10.81q  (+0.8) 4(2)

8 COLEMAN, Curtis FR Unattached 10.82q  (+3.6) 3(3)

9 HOPE, Jayden SR Unattached 10.85q  (+3.6) 1(2)

10 CRAIG, Terrell Unattached 10.94q  (+3.6) 3(4)

11 HARGRETT, Chrisdon Unattached 11.01q  (+1.2) 2(3)

12 LENO, Keylon SR Unattached 11.06q  (+3.6) 1(3)

13 LOPEZ, Sebastian SR Miami Elite 11.30q  (+0.8) 4(3)

14 LORANCE, Zach Unattached 11.44q  (+3.6) 3(5)

15 SIMILIEN, Ronald Unattached 11.55q  (+1.2) 2(4)

16 MCKENZIE, Orville Unattached 11.87q  (+0.8) 4(4)

17 THOMPSON-REID , Ifeanychukwu Unattached 11.99q  (+3.6) 1(4)

GARCIA              , Juan Unattached DNS 1

HINTZEN, Alexandrew 3 Unattached DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 PLEBAN, Kyle Unattached 10.59q

2 HOPE, Jayden SR Unattached 10.85q

3 LENO, Keylon SR Unattached 11.06q

4 THOMPSON-REID , Ifeanychukwu Unattached 11.99q

GARCIA              , Juan Unattached DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 KERLEY, Fred Nike 10.15q

2 GREEN, cejhae PUMA MVP Internati 10.27q

3 HARGRETT, Chrisdon Unattached 11.01q

4 SIMILIEN, Ronald Unattached 11.55q

HINTZEN, Alexandrew 3 Unattached DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 BASCOM, Jeremy SR CPTC Tracksmith 10.51q

2 MOISE, Rob Haiti 10.52q

3 COLEMAN, Curtis FR Unattached 10.82q

4 CRAIG, Terrell Unattached 10.94q

5 LORANCE, Zach Unattached 11.44q

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 MARCANO, Andre SR CPTC-Tracksmith 10.68q

2 OLIVIER, MCDANIEL Tru Fit  Athletics 10.81q

3 LOPEZ, Sebastian SR Miami Elite 11.30q

4 MCKENZIE, Orville Unattached 11.87q
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#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 PADILLA, Yennifer Colombia 54.34

2 SELVON, kai PUMA MVP Internati 56.03

3 ESTIME, JENNIFER SR Unattached 1:01.80

BOYD, Terica JR Unattached DNS

JOHNSON, Kouraje SR Unattached DNS

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 CENEUS, Randall PUMA MVP Internati 48.36

2 COLEBROOK, Andre PUMA MVP Internati 48.88

3 AMAEL , Mohamed JR Unattached 50.64

#7 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WHYTE, Natalliah PUMA MVP Internati 22.88  (+1.8) 1(1)

2 TENORIO, Angela adidas 23.06  (+1.8) 1(2)

3 KELLY, Ashley TruFit Athletics 24.18  (+1.8) 1(3)

4 HUDSPETH, Najia PUMA MVP Internati 24.22  (+1.8) 1(4)

5 OSHER, Mackenzie Unattached 24.63  (+1.4) 2(1)

6 MAYCOCK, Maya FR Unattached 25.12  (+1.4) 2(2)

7 GREEN, Alyia Power House Athleti 25.19  (+1.4) 2(3)

8 WASHINGTON, Lamaria SR Unattached 25.38  (+1.4) 2(4)

9 ESTIME, JENNIFER SR Unattached 26.06  (+1.8) 1(5)

10 NOEL, Adreana Unattached 28.11  (+1.4) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 WHYTE, Natalliah PUMA MVP Internati 22.88

2 TENORIO, Angela adidas 23.06

3 KELLY, Ashley TruFit Athletics 24.18

4 HUDSPETH, Najia PUMA MVP Internati 24.22

5 ESTIME, JENNIFER SR Unattached 26.06

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 OSHER, Mackenzie Unattached 24.63

2 MAYCOCK, Maya FR Unattached 25.12

3 GREEN, Alyia Power House Athleti 25.19

4 WASHINGTON, Lamaria SR Unattached 25.38

5 NOEL, Adreana Unattached 28.11

#8 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BLOOMFIELD, Akeem PUMA MVP Internati 20.75  (+1.0) 1(1)

2 SMITH, Teray PUMA MVP Internati 20.90  (+1.0) 1(2)

3 ZAZA, Wellington Tru-Fit Athletics 21.05  (+1.0) 1(3)

4 OLIVIER, MCDANIEL Tru Fit  Athletics 21.48  (+1.0) 1(4)

5 HERBERT, Khari Unattached 21.65  (+1.0) 1(5)

6 HUTCHISON, Je'von SR Unattached 21.77  (+1.0) 1(6)
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#8 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 HOPE, Jayden SR Unattached 21.89  (+1.3) 2(1)

8 COLEMAN, Curtis FR Unattached 21.98  (+1.3) 2(2)

9 BADILLO JR. , Luis A. Unattached 22.77  (+1.3) 2(3)

PLEBAN, Kyle Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 BLOOMFIELD, Akeem PUMA MVP Internati 20.75

2 SMITH, Teray PUMA MVP Internati 20.90

3 ZAZA, Wellington Tru-Fit Athletics 21.05

4 OLIVIER, MCDANIEL Tru Fit  Athletics 21.48

5 HERBERT, Khari Unattached 21.65

6 HUTCHISON, Je'von SR Unattached 21.77

PLEBAN, Kyle Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 HOPE, Jayden SR Unattached 21.89

2 COLEMAN, Curtis FR Unattached 21.98

3 BADILLO JR. , Luis A. Unattached 22.77
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